
Show #62919: 2019 CCHA Show #6 (06/29/2019)

1. CCHA HERD: Herd Practice - Shown: 43
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel Rebecca Sternadel
Sternadel 1 Rebecca Sternadel Rebecca Sternadel
Sternadel 2 Rebecca Sternadel Rebecca Sternadel
Sternadel 3 Rebecca Sternadel Rebecca Sternadel
Boondocks Sally Rocks Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins
Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles
Gidget Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny
Annies Smart Cat Tish Wilhite Sally Rome
Douglas Loretta Showalter Loretta Showalter
Snowflake Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine
Maggie Magpie Andrew Steiger Andrew Steiger
Emmons 1 Ron Emmons Ron Emmons
Emmons 2 Ron Emmons Ron Emmons
Emmons 3 Ron Emmons Ron Emmons
Emmons 4 Ron Emmons Ron Emmons
Emmons 5 Ron Emmons Ron Emmons
Striker Tammy Johnston Johnston Performance
Kuppcake Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH
Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH
Cheese Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch
Teddy 1 Ted Robinson Ted Robinson
Teddy 2 Ted Robinson Ted Robinson
Teddy 3 Ted Robinson Ted Robinson
Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg
Gorrell 1 Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell
Gorrell 2 Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell
Gorrell 3 Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell
Gorrell 4 Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell
Gorrell 5 Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell
Slicker Than Nic Jim Western Sandy Western
Tucker N Tina 1 Tucker Robinson Tucker Robinson
Tucker N Tina 2 Tucker Robinson Tucker Robinson
Tucker N Tina 3 Tucker Robinson Tucker Robinson
Tucker N Tina 4 Tucker Robinson Tucker Robinson
Tucker N Tina 5 Tucker Robinson Tucker Robinson
Tucker N Tina 6 Tucker Robinson Tucker Robinson
Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli
Ward 1 John Ward Ward Ranch
Ward 2 John Ward Ward Ranch
Ward 3 John Ward Ward Ranch
Ward 4 John Ward Ward Ranch
Ward 5 John Ward Ward Ranch
Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen Arlene Kelemen

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 5
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson Dave Archer
Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite Sally Rome
Recklessly Abandoned Monica Caetano Erin Mendes
All That Boon Charles Stevens Erin Ellison
CD Sparkin Ted Robinson Nikki Jump

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 3
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite Sally Rome
Cash Has The Blues Ted Robinson Chance Leatherman
CD Sparkin Ted Robinson Nikki Jump

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 2
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Onetime Hollywood Sunni McCormick Greg Bieker
Cheque Please Tresha Geltner Judy Adkison



13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 1
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Onetime Hollywood Sunni McCormick Greg Bieker

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 4
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Truckin On Ice Cynthia Bias Cynthia Bias
Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston Trystin Johnston
Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg
Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 4
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston Trystin Johnston
Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg
Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman
Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg
Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

23. CCHA 33: Int NP Bridle - Shown: 2
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg
Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James
Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble Samara Trimble

25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 2
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James
Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble Samara Trimble

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 6
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Kitty Shines Roger Bias Anna Rippy
Reys Senorita Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine
ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano Brendan & Stacy
This Cats A Design Lyn Anderson Lyn Anderson
Cats Meradaleena Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch
Verysmart N Stunning Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 2
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Gunnaceediamonds Andrew Steiger Scott & Darnell Trueblood
Red White And Ballou Caitlyn Showalter Kathryn Klesper

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 4
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Annies Smart Cat Tish Wilhite Sally Rome
Kuppcake Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH
Purr D Metallic Ted Robinson White Tail Ranch PH
Get Some Spirit Chris Krieg Jake Brooks

41. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 2
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Maggie Magpie Andrew Steiger Andrew Steiger
Sheza Smart Nu Ride Matt Sheridan Laura Rene Johnson



51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 6
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Natall Melo
Smart Little Booncat Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins
Boondocks Sally Rocks Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins
Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti Mario Ghilotti
San Master Peppy Mandy Lizama Mandy Lizanna
Get Some Spirit Jake Brooks Jake Brooks

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel Rebecca Sternadel
Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 3
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy
Got This Mario Ghilotti Mario Ghilotti
Slicker Than Nic Jim Western Sandy Western

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 3
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy
Got This Mario Ghilotti Mario Ghilotti
Slicker Than Nic Jim Western Sandy Western

80. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 3
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins
Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman
Bloochip Boon Hanna Self Hanna Self

81. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle - Shown: 3
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins
Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman
Bloochip Boon Hanna Self Hanna Self

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 4
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell Joe & Bobbie Stone
Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal
Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble Samara Trimble
Seven S Prairie Fire Karisma Lindsey Karisma Lindsey

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 6
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell Joe & Bobbie Stone
One Shiney Ring Lilly Lizama 50/50 Land & Cattle
Smart Little Booncat Kylie Haskins Shannon Haskins
Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal
Diamonds In The Buff Lonni Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk
Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble Samara Trimble



100. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 25
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Imthecatsmeow Heather Livingston Heather Livingston
Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere Ruth Saldubehere
Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson
Hadley Smart Shauna Garrett Beal Shauna Beal
Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer
Tulenic Bobby Cotta Carey Brock
Dual Sugar Light Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles
Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles
Gidget Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny
Chexy Little Sister Sally Rome Sally Rome
Annies Smart Cat Tish Wilhite Sally Rome
Douglas Loretta Showalter Loretta Showalter
Mr Spook Nic Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey
Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye Michelle Roye
Little Reytallicat Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva
WRS Shiney Diamond Stacy Hanson White Tail Ranch PH
Seven S Prairie Fire Karisma Lindsey Karisma Lindsey
Cheque Please Judith Adkison Judy Adkison
Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira Linda Silveira
Meesha Tate Elizabeth Brin Elizabeth Brin
Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli
Shootn Starlight Erin Ellison Erin Ellison
Smartest Hotshot Erin Ellison Erin Ellison
Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller Monty & Carlee Miller
Nu Shiney Shocks Matt Sheridan Laura Rene Johnson

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 4
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson
Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira Linda Silveira
Night Time Dual Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch
Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller Monty & Carlee Miller

111. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 6
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Starman Duane Jost Duane Jost
Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk
Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson
Nip N Dualshine Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva
Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira Linda Silveira
Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen Arlene Kelemen

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere Ruth Saldubehere
Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson
Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk
Ruby Red Jewels Elizabeth Mitchell M Bar C Farms Inc
Night Time Dual Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch
Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli
Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller Monty & Carlee Miller

113. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 9
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Starman Duane Jost Duane Jost
Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa (Terry) Jackson Teresa Jackson
Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson
Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk
Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond
Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson
Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli
Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen Arlene Kelemen
Quinton Dayna Wild Dayna Wild



114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 7
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere Ruth Saldubehere
Tulenic Carey Brock Carey Brock
Ruby Red Jewels Elizabeth Mitchell M Bar C Farms Inc
Cheque Please Judith Adkison Judy Adkison
Night Time Dual Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch
Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli
Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen Arlene Kelemen

115. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 11
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright Natall Melo
Smokums Satin Emily Roesset Emily Roesset
Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer
Tulenic Carey Brock Carey Brock
Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond
Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson
ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Brendan & Stacy
Ruby Red Jewels Elizabeth Mitchell M Bar C Farms Inc
Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye Michelle Roye
Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli
Quinton Dayna Wild Dayna Wild


